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

provide Proof of income / participate in Credit Check / Provide References? (Yes/No) 8. Your best time to view 

this rental property: 9. Your Name & Phone Number (Text/Call): 

e64bd6df57773e7680265cf1e1a64687@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,700 / 1br - 651ft2 - one bedroom condo for rent (Abbotsford) 
A very quiet, modem, large bright and beautiful one bedroom. The unit has 9 foot ceilings and lots of windows 

proving tons of natural light. The complex offers 2 elevators, a gym, and beautiful grounds along with an 

amenities room. no smoking, no drugs or vaping on the property inside or outside, no pets, A short walk to 

UFV, shopping, commute can access HWY 1 within minutes. $1700/per month, available now. moving 

mailto:012dbf25d1bb3b91bcb125e11ffebc01@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:e64bd6df57773e7680265cf1e1a64687@hous.craigslist.org
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fee($150) per strata. looking for responsive, mature tenant(s) to rent, tenant insurance, and proof of 

employment, credit check will be required. 

b4fb1c31c2cd3e1f8897ec58be0a2e20@hous.craigslist.org 

$1,850 / 2br - 900ft2 - 2 bdrm apartment (Abbotsford) 
Spacious two bedroom, carpet/linoleum, fridge, stove and dishwasher, Spacious master bedroom with a walk- 

in closet. Large deck, On the third floor, stackable washer and dyer hook up, Hydro not included, parking extra, 

Sorry, no pets. For a viewing please call/text, (604) 217-0279 

$2,000 / 2br - 1050ft2 - 2 Bedroom 2 bath condo Available (Abbotsford) 
This spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo is located close to Mill Lake, Seven Oaks Shopping Centre and the bus 

exchange. Includes fridge, stove, dishwasher, washer, dryer, gas fireplace, storage locker and secured 

underground parking. No smoking, No pets, No exceptions. One year lease and 1/2 month rent as deposit 

required. Please call 778-242-9165 to view 

$2,150 / 2br - 923ft2 - Beautifully Renovated Two Bedroom Condo 
Gallantree. A stunning and spacious 923 sq. ft. two double bedroom, corner unit condo, on the ground floor of 

this sought after complex. The accommodation consists of a lounge, fitted kitchen, two great size bedrooms 

one with full en suite bathroom, additional bathroom, in suite laundry and great size patio. The unit benefits 

from two side by side parking spaces, a large storage locker and is ideally located in walking distance to 

shopping and travel amenities. A small pet maybe considered with landlord approval and pet deposit. No 

smoking or vaping. $2150.00 per month plus utilities. Available Sept. 1. Rental Property Address: 101-33898 

Pine Street. Property Manager: Veronica Sharma, Peninsula Property Management 

304-1959 152 Street, Surrey, BC V4A 9E3, Property Manager Cell: 604-760-8851, Office Phone: 604-536-0220 

$2,300 / 3br - 1850ft2 - Spacious 3 bedroom 2 bath upper part of the 
house (Abbotsford) 
3-Bdrm 2 full bathroom main floor of the house for rent in West Abbotsford available now for a fixed term lease expiring on 28 

February 2025. Vaulted ceilings, open concept kitchen, stainless steel appliances, fridge with ice maker, smooth top oven, 

microwave. Laundry onsite. Gas Fireplaces, Bright Skylight. Master bedroom with four piece en Suite and Jacuzzi/whirlpool. 

Covered Sundeck /Balcony. Balcony has stairs to a very cozy back yard. Driveway for 2 cars and 1 car attached garage. 

An excellent location - central yet very quiet neighborhood. Close to the Hwy ( exit 83) and HighStreet Mall (Restaurants, 

Cineplex, shopping, groceries, etc.), schools, parks, doctors office and the Abbotsford Airport. 5 minute drive to the University 

of the Fraser Valley (UFV) and 15 minute drive to Trinity Western University. Dogs are welcome. If you bring your well-trained 

pet(s) - pet deposit will apply. $2300 rent plus percentage of the utilities which works out to be around around $150 per 

month.Please Call/Text 6o4-349-29o2 with some details about you and the people in your household moving in with you, pets, 
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

us to schedule a more suitable time. Step into a 1 bedroom one bathroom plus den duplex unit located in 

Mission. Conveniently located near schools, shopping and Mission Leisure centre. Over a 5000 square foot lot 

with back lane access, perfect for parking your trailer, boat, truck or RV. A fully fenced yard with a shed. 

Rooms and Interior. Den Lease Terms. Pets negotiable. Tenant pays all utilities. One year lease. Dogs ok. Cats 

ok. Tenant pays water/sewer. Snow removal not included . Lawn care not included 

Contact Us: Ace Agencies Property Management 604.210.3992 

$1,900 / 2br - 950ft2 - Two bedroom Basement Suite (Mission) 
Large two bedroom Suite, 4 appliances including in-suite laundry. Open concept living room/kitchen area. 

Storage area in suite, storage shed in large fenced yard. Near bus, schools, rec centre. Gas and Hydro is 

included in rent. One cat or small dog is permitted. AVAILABLE OCTOBER 1ST, CALL 604-616-3374 to view 

$2,100 / 2br - 850ft2 - Fully furnished 2 bed 1 bath lower suite (Mission) 
Fully Furnished registered suite. 2 bed 1 bath. Stave lake street & Best ave Mission. This suite has everything, 

brand new furniture, decor, dishes, pots & pans etc. You will only bring your own bed linens and towels & 

vacuum. Great neighborhood, that is close to shops & bus stops. All utilities are included (hydro, heat, 

water/sewer, garbage, recycling, green bin pickup, internet, basic cable ), 6 month lease then month to month, 

No Pets, No Smoking, Max 2 people. Parking available, Stainless steel appliances (fridge, stove/oven, 

dishwasher, microwave, in suite washer/dryer).Patio available, Separate entrance, 1/2 month security deposit 

required, Tenants Insurance required, Proof of Income required. Reference checks required, Credit check may 

be required. 

a95225bd713e35219c435bcead99e441@hous.craigslist.org 

mailto:137adc04c45e34dab9f05d6fdf31f199@hous.craigslist.org
mailto:a95225bd713e35219c435bcead99e441@hous.craigslist.org
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$3,500 / 4br - 2400ft2 - AWESOME 4 bdrm - 3 bathrm (mission) 
beautifully appointed home in quiet desirable loc! backing onto greenbelt! close to all ! 2400 sq ft this stylish 
spacious 16 year young 2 storey hm with double garage truly enjoys all. From top to bottom this home will not 

disappoint you. Fantastic hardwood floors, crown moldings and custom blinds THROUGHOUT with main floor 
enjoying a supersized gourmet kitchen at rear of home overlooking greenbelt , covered deck great for barbeque , 
eating area , stainless appliances , granite countertops and maple cabinets . Fantastic great rm off kitchen with 
gas fireplace. Large living and dining room with tray ceiling. Powder room and entrance from the double garage 

complete this main floor . Upstairs opens to 4 Large bdrms . Primary bdrm situated for privacy boasts w. i closet 
and separate shower from soaker tub in the deluxe ensuite. 3 additional bdrms and full 4 piece bathrm complete 
this upper floor . Shared laundry in bsmt , double garage IF YOU ARE LOOKING FOR SOMETHING 
SPECIAL ! YOU HAVE FOUND IT. Please text or email for appoinment to view. (604) 644-7584 

 
 


